School of Planning & Architecture: Vijayawada(Round 1)

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
60
93
148
205
68
45
226
113
109
225
40
74

Closing Rank
678
118
383
413
258
99
606
113
184
301
143
85




School of Planning & Architecture: Vijayawada (Round 2)

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
60
118
148
271
68
88
226
113
176
330
40
104

Closing Rank
798
118
507
619
367
166
859
113
223
449
165
133




School of Planning & Architecture: Vijayawada(Round 3)

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
60
118
148
271
68
88
226
113
223
347
40
129

Closing Rank
798
118
567
661
375
172
934
113
257
552
304
178




School of Planning & Architecture: Vijayawada(Round 4)

Academic Program Name Seat Type Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 60 798
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Al OPEN (PwD) |Gender-Neutral 93 118
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Al EWS Gender-Neutral 148 626
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 271 682
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Al SC Gender-Neutral 68 375
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Al ST Gender-Neutral 88 188
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning) Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 226 971
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning) Al OPEN (PwD) |Gender-Neutral 113 113
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning) Al EWS Gender-Neutral 223 280
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning) Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 347 650
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning) Al SC Gender-Neutral 82 349
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning) Al ST Gender-Neutral 129 224




School of Planning & Architecture: Vijayawada(Round 5)

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

60
93
148
271
68
88
226
113
223
347
82
129

798
118
711
682
375
196
1039
113
330
704
357
224




