School of Planning & Architecture: Vijayawada(Round 1)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60	678		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	93	118		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	148	383		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	205	413		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	68	258		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	45	99		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	226	606		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	113	113		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	109	184		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	225	301		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	40	143		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	74	85		

School of Planning & Architecture: Vijayawada (Round 2)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60	798		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	118	118		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	148	507		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	271	619		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	68	367		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	88	166		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	226	859		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	113	113		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	176	223		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	330	449		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	40	165		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	104	133		

School of Planning & Architecture: Vijayawada(Round 3)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60	798		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	118	118		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	148	567		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	271	661		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	68	375		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	88	172		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	226	934		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	113	113		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	223	257		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	347	552		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	40	304		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	129	178		

School of Planning & Architecture: Vijayawada(Round 4)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60	798		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	93	118		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	148	626		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	271	682		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	68	375		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	88	188		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	226	971		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	113	113		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	223	280		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	347	650		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	82	349		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	129	224		

School of Planning & Architecture: Vijayawada(Round 5)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60	798		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	93	118		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	148	711		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	271	682		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	68	375		
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	88	196		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	226	1039		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	113	113		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	223	330		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	347	704		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	82	357		
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	129	224		